4346

¥

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

No. 161

Number

Statistical Key

Code Unit

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal
Tariff

Preferential
Tariff

48.18

4818.10.00

4818.20.00

4818.30.00

4818.40

4818.40.01

4818.40.09

4818.50.00

4818.90
4818.90.01

00L

00p

001

00u

00s

00e

00F

Toilet paper, handkerchiefs, cleansing tissues, towels,
tablecloths, serviettes, napkins for babies, tampons, bed sheets
and similar household, sanitary or hospital articles, articles of
apparel and clothing accessories, of paper pulp, paper, cellulose
wadding or webs of cellulose fibres:

- Toilet paper

— Handkerchiefs, cleansing or facial tissues and towels

— Tablecloths and serviettes

~- Sanitary towels and tampons, napkins and napkin liners for
babies and similar sanitary articles:

- - Sanitary towels and tampons

— - Other

— Articles of apparel and clothing accessories

- Other:
- - Disposable toilet seat covers

26.5
7/90 23
7/91 20.5
7/92 18.5

26.5
7/90 23
7/91 20.5
7/92 18.5

26.5
7/90 23
7/91 20.5
7/92 18.5

26.5
7/90 23
7/91 20.5
7/92 18.5

Free

(except MY)
7/90 18.5
7/91 16.5
7/92 15

LLDC Free
Pac Free

(except MY)
7/90 18.5
7/91 16.5
7/92 15

LLDC Free
Pac Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

AU Free
CA 20.5
7/90 17
7/91 14.5
7/92 12.5

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free



