${\bf SCHEDULE-DUTIES~IMPOSED--} continued$

			001125 025 201125 1111 0022 0011111111		
	Statistical Key			Rates of Duty	
Number	Code	Unit	Goods	Normal Tariff	Preferential Tariff
48.18			Toilet paper, handkerchiefs, cleansing tissues, towels, tablecloths, serviettes, napkins for babies, tampons, bed sheets and similar household, sanitary or hospital articles, articles of apparel and clothing accessories, of paper pulp, paper, cellulose wadding or webs of cellulose fibres:		
4818.10.00	00L		– Toilet paper	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 (except MY) 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free Pac Free
4818.20.00	00ъ		- Handkerchiefs, cleansing or facial tissues and towels	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 (except MY) 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free Pac Free
4818.30.00	00н		- Tablecloths and serviettes	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free Pac Free
4818.40			 Sanitary towels and tampons, napkins and napkin liners for babies and similar sanitary articles: 		,
4818.40.01	00н		Sanitary towels and tampons	16.5 7/90 15 7/91 13.5 7/92 12.5	Free
4818.40.09	001		Other	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free Pac Free
4818.50.00	00е		- Articles of apparel and clothing accessories	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free Pac Free
4818.90	00		- Other:	Erro	F
4818.90.01	00 _F	• •	 – Disposable toilet seat covers 	Free	Free